L
Index
CIRCUIT BREAKERS
LCIRCUIT BREAKERS
Jtec UL (Motor Disconnect)
 General Information .........................................................................L2
 Trip Curves & Dimensions ........................................................L3
Jtec 489 (Branch Circuit Protection)

L 6
CIRCUIT BREAKERS
L6 Springer Controls Company    •    96074 Chester Road, Yulee, FL 32097    •    (904) 225-0575    •    Fax: (904) 225-9084    •    www.springercontrols.com
ACCESSORIES
Accessories for JtecUL and Jtec 489
Description JTEC UL
Catalog No. Price JTEC 489
Catalog No. Price
Auxiliary & Single Contacts:
1	Changeover JTECULAUX1CO $40.00 JTEC489AUX1CO $40.00
2	Changeover JTECULAUX2CO $46.00 JTEC489AUX2CO $46.00
1	Changeover	+	1	Signal	Changeover JTECULAUXSCO $48.00 JTEC489AUXSCO $48.00
1	Changeover	+	1	Signal	+	Test	Button JTECULAUXSTCO $48.00 JTEC489AUXSTCO $48.00
Neutral	Pole JTECN2 $36.00 JTECN2 $36.00
Shunt - Trip - Release
12V	-	AC JTECULST12AC $60.00 JTEC489ST12AC $60.00
24V	-	AC JTECULST24AC $60.00 JTEC489ST24AC $60.00
48V	-	AC JTECULST48AC $60.00 JTEC489ST48AC $60.00
60V	-	AC JTECULST60AC $60.00 JTEC489ST60AC $60.00
110V	-	AC JTECULST110AC $60.00 JTEC489ST110AC $60.00
120V	-	AC JTECULST120AC $60.00 JTEC489ST120AC $60.00
230V	-	AC JTECULST230AC $60.00 JTEC489ST230AC $60.00
277V	-	AC JTECULST277AC $60.00 JTEC489ST277AC $60.00
400V	-	AC JTECULST400AC $60.00 JTEC489ST400AC $60.00
12V	-	DC JTECULST12DC $60.00 JTEC489ST12DC $60.00
24V	-	DC JTECULST24DC $60.00 JTEC489ST24DC $60.00
	48V	-	DC JTECULST48DC $60.00 JTEC489ST48DC $60.00
110V	-	DC JTECULST110DC $60.00 JTEC489ST110DC $60.00
(Consult factory for under voltage release)
Discount Schedule SC-45
Neutral	Pole	489-N2 489LP1-B	and	489LP1-Y
L 7